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DAT.VYST. [01.09.2014-30.09.2014]

Interné
Cislo
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Cislo
objednavky
53/2014
54/2014
55/2014
56/2014
57/2014
58/2014
59/2014
60/2014

Datum
vystavenia

08.09.2014
08.09.2014
17.09.2014
18.09.2014
25.09.2014
26.09.2014
29.09.2014
29.09.2014

Datum
dodania

30.09.2014
22.09.2014
01.10.2014
30.09.2014
30.09.2014
10.10.2014
30.11.2014
13.10.2014

Suma
<EUR>

23.50
11.00
71.86
735.54
20.20
0.00
0.00
31.00

Dodavatel

NOMILAND,s.r.o.
ARES, SPOL. S R.O.
OFFICE DEPOT, s.r.o.

LE CHEQUE DEJEUNER, s.r.o.

Ing. Minarik Stefan

KEO s.r.o.

Ing. Darina Palaticka
PECIATKY - VIZITKY. s.r.o.

Popis objednavky

pracovné zogity MS
predplatné Casopisu
kancelarske potreby
stravné listky

peciatka obce

modul Majetok
auditorské sluzby
peciatka na vykon kontr.

Celkovy pocet objednavok: 8

Celkova suma objednavok: 8§93.10 EUR



